Page 1/3
Product Type: Graphic Modules COB and TAB
Optionen: Negative voltage on board, Temperature compensation, further options available
Resolution Model No. Outline viewing Area Dot size Controller Interface Backlight Touch Panel
(mm) (mm) (mm) LED 4-wire resistive
122*32 BG12232A 84*44 60*18 0.40*0.45 SBN1661G-M02 8bit Paralell X
122*32 BG12232A1 84*44 60*18 0.40*0.45 SBN1661G-M18 8bit Paralell X
122*32 BG12232B 65.8*27.1 60.5*18.5 0.40*.045 SBN1661G-M02 8bit Paralell X
122*32 BG12232D 80*36 60*18 0.4*0.45 SBN1661G-M02 8bit Paralell X
122*32 BG12232D1 80*36 60*18 0.4*0.45 SBN1661G-M18 8bit Paralell X
128*32 BG12832B1 59.0*29.3 52*15 0.345*0.345 ST7565P-F1A 8bit Paralell / SPI X
128*32 BG12832C 75*41.5 60.0*21.3 0.4*0.48 NT107/NT108 8bit Paralell X
128*128 BG128128A 72.4*70 49*49 0.32*0.32 LC7981 8bit Paralell X
128*128 BG128128B 85*100 62*62 0.4*0.4 SAP1024B 8bit Paralell X
128*128 BG128128E 92*106 73*73 0.5*0.5 SAP1024B 8bit Paralell X X
128*64 BG12864A 93*70 72*40 0.48*0.48 SBNB0064G/6400G 8bit Paralell X X
128*64 BG12864A2 93*70 72*40 0.48*0.48 SBNB0064G/6400G 8bit Paralell X X
128*64 BG12864B 93*70 72*40 0.48*0.48 ST7920 8bit Paralell X X
128*64 BG12864C 80*70 72*40 0.48*0.48 SBNB0064G/6400G 8bit Paralell X X
128*64 BG12864C1 78*70 62*44 0.42*0.58 SBNB0064G/6400G 8bit Paralell X
128*64 BG12864D 78*70 62*44 0.4*0.56 SAP1024B 8bit Paralell X
128*64 BG12864E 75*52.7 60*32.6 0.39*0.39 SBNB0064G/6400G 8bit Paralell X
128*64 BG12864F 87*70 72*40 0.48*0.48 SAP1024B 8bit Paralell X X
128*64 BG12864H 54*50 43.5*29 0.28*0.35 SBNB0064G/6400G 8bit Paralell X
128*64 BG12864J 75*45.8 61*38 0,42*0,5 SBNB0064G/6400G 8bit Paralell X
160*112 BG160112A 94*80 74*54 0.4*0.4 SAP1024B 8bit Paralell X
160*128 BG160128A 150*112 104*82 0.54*0.54 SAP1024B 8bit Paralell X
160*128 BG160128B 129*102 101*82 0.54*0.54 SAP1024B 8bit Paralell X
160*160 BG160160A 89.2*85 62*62 0.34*0.34 None 4bit Paralell X
160*160 BG160160C 89.2*85 62*62 0.34*0.34 LC7981 8bit Paralell X
160*32 BG16032A 116*37 85*18.6 0.45*0.45 ST7920 8bit Paralell X
160*80 BG16080A 100*54 72.3*37.8 0.39*0.39 SAP1024B 8bit Paralell X X
160*80 BG16080B 100*54 72.3*37.8 0.39*0.39 LC7981 8bit Paralell X X
160*80 BG16080E 93*70 72.3*37.9 0.39*0.39 LC7981 8bit Paralell X
ADKOM Elektronik GmbH - Postfach 1133 - Oberhäuser Str. 12 - 73098 Rechberghausen - Germany
www.adkom.de - info@adkom.de - Phone: +49-(0)7161-9589-0 - Fax: +49-(0)7161-9589-99

Page 2/3
Product Type: Graphic Modules COB and TAB
Optionen: Negative voltage on board, Temperature compensation, further options available
Resolution Model No. Outline viewing Area Dot size Controller Interface Backlight Touch Panel
(mm) (mm) (mm) LED 4-wire resistive
192*64 BG19264A 100*60 84*31 0.36*0.36 SBNB0064G/6400G 8bit Paralell X
240*128 BG240128A 170*103.5 132*76 0.47*0.47 SAP1024B 8bit Paralell X X
240*128 BG240128B2 144*104 114*64 0.43*0.43 SAP1024B 8bit Paralell X X
240*128 BG240128B3 144*104 114*64 0.43*0.43 LC7981 8bit Paralell X X
240*128 BG240128E 144*104 114*64 0.43*0.43 None 4bit Paralell X X